SUPER SLIM SCREWLESS
Design, Quality, Value - Exclusively By One Electrical Ltd
SUPER SLIM SCREWLESS
Design, Quality, Value - Exclusively By One Electrical Ltd
Tel 0161 703 2201
Our premium quality Super Slim Screwless range
features a stylish and unobtrusive 5mm slim plate,

3006 Polished Chrome 1g Blank Plate Screwless
3007 Polished Chrome 2g Blank Plate Screwless
How To Order:
Select one of the prefixes to denote the finish required, and place in front of
the suffix, which denotes the product line required.
Examples:
SLSPB3001 = Polished Chrome, Black Insert Double Socket
SLSBW4407 = Brushed Chrome, White Insert 3 Pole Fan Isolator
SLSBB4001 = Brushed Chrome, Black Insert Unswitched Fused Spur
Prefix Key:
SLSPW = Polished Chrome, White Insert
SLSPB =  Polished Chrome, Black Insert
SLSBW = Brushed Chrome, White Insert
SLSBB =  Brushed Chrome, Black Insert
SLSGM = Black Nickel/Gun Metal, Black Insert
Suffix Description